
All Clubs Email 
Aberdeen University volleyball@ausa.org.uk
Abertay University sport@abertay.ac.uk
Caledonia West caledonia_west_volleyball@outlook.com

jessreid543@hotmail.com
City of Edinburgh cityofedinburghvb@gmail.com

m1coevolleyball@gmail.com
Coewomens1@gmail.com

Dundee dundeevolleyballclub@gmail.com
Dundee Anchor dawid.janusiewicz@gmx.com
Dundee University volleyball@dundee.ac.uk
Edinburgh Jets jetsvc@gmail.com
Edinburgh Napier University Edinburghnapiervolleyball@hotmail.com
Edinburgh University volleyball@ed.ac.uk
Forres perrywjohnson@gmail.com
Glasgow Caledonian University volleyballmen@GCUstudents.co.uk 

volleyballwomens@GCUstudents.co.uk
Glasgow International glas.inter.2019@hotmail.com
Glasgow Mets glasgowmets@gmail.com

craiggirvan@outlook.com
Glasgow Outdoor govc.co.uk@gmail.com
Glasgow University president-volleyball@gusa.gla.ac.uk

president-volleyball@gusa.gla.ac.uk
Secretary-volleyball@gusa.gla.ac.uk 

Heriot-Watt University volleyball@hw.ac.uk
Kelvin Valley grival70@hotmail.com
Lenzie kcurran8@hotmail.co.uk

awn.smith@me.com
Linlithgow Hornets nadinewilliams0610@hotmail.com

markaohagan@gmail.com
NUVOC info@nuvocvolleyball.co.uk

billstobie@me.com
Orkney orkneyvolleyball@hotmail.com
Queen Margaret University qmuvolleyball@gmail.com
Robert Gordon University volleyball@rguunion.co.uk
Shetland ben.laurenson@btopenworld.com

shetlandvolleyball@hotmail.co.uk
South Ayrshire mexson2@gmail.com

Jackar132@gmail.com
savcvolley@outlook.com

St Andrews University volleyball@st-andrews.ac.uk 
Stirling University stirunivc@gmail.com
Strathclyde University StrathVB@gmail.com
Su Ragazzi executive@suragazzi.co.uk

w1.secretary@suragazzi.co.uk
m1.secretary@suragazzi.co.uk
m2.secretary@suragazzi.co.uk

Volleyball Aberdeen volleyball.aberdeen@gmail.com
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West of Scotland johnathan.macleod@uws.ac.uk
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